A P P L I C AT I O N
• DURASUCKER Rubber Suckers are fitted to the
suction stem on the feeder system.
• DURASUCKER Rubber Suckers are precision
shaped to lift the paper or board upon contact with-
out sheet slip or double feeding.
• DURASUCKER Rubber Suckers perform consis-
tently at both slow start-up and fast running speeds.

ID 11.0mm
Thickness 40.0mm
Code RS62SIL
OD 25.0mm
ID 15.0mm
Thickness 6.0mm
Code RS36
OD 15.0mm
ID 4.0mm
Thickness 31.0mm
2A - 56www.pcsman.com
RUBBER SUCKER          DURASUCKER
OD mm ID mm Thick mm New ref. Old ref.
51.0 6.4 1.5 FS51X6.35X15 FS82
50.0 40.0 1.0 FS50X40X1
45.0 15.0 2.0 FS45X15X2 FS59
45.0 15.0 1.0 FS45X15X1 FS31
45.0 14.3 1P FS31P FS31P
45.0 15.0 0.7 FS45X15X7
45.0 12.0 1.0 FS45X12X1
45.0 12.0 0.7 FS45X12X7
45.0 6.4 1.5 FS45X6.35X15
42.0 15.0 1.0 FS42X15X1
41.3 16.0 1.0 FS99 FS99
41.3 16.0 0.8 FS70 FS70P
38.0 16.0 1.6 FS58 FS58
38.0 16.0 1.0 FS57 FS57
38.0 16.0 1P FS57P FS57P
38.0 15.0 2.0 FS38X15X2 FS69
38.0 15.0 1.5 FS38X15X15 FS58
38.0 15.0 1.0 FS38X15X1 FS30
38.0 15.0 0.7 FS38X15X7 FS29
38.0 15.0 0.7 FS29P FS29P
38.0 15.0 0.5 FS38X15X5 FS56
38.0 12.7 1.5 FS38X12.7X15 FS86
38.0 12.7 1.0 FS38X12.7X1 FS89
38.0 12.7 0.7 FS38X12.7X7 FS28
38.0 12.7 0.7 FS28P FS28P
38.0 11.0 1.5 FS38X11X15
38.0 11.0 0.7 FS38X11X7 FS27
38.0 9.5 1.0 FS38X9.5X1 FS26
38.0 9.5 0.7 FS38X9.5X7 FS25
38.0 6.4 1.5 FS38X6.35X15
35.0 15.0 2.0 FS35X15X2 FS68
35.0 15.0 1.5 FS35X15X15 FS55
35.0 15.0 1.0 FS35X15X1 FS24
35.0 15.0 0.7 FS35X15X7 FS23
35.0 15.0 0.7 FS23P FS23P
35.0 15.0 0.5 FS35X15X5 FS22
35.0 12.7 2.0 FS35X12.7X2 FS71
35.0 12.7 1.0 FS35X12.7X1
35.0 12.7 0.7 FS35X12.7X7 FS63
OD mm ID mm Thick mm New ref. Old ref.
35.0 11.0 1.0 FS35X11X1
35.0 9.5 1.0 FS35X9.5X1 FS21
35.0 9.5 0.7 FS35X9.5X7 FS20
35.0 6.4 2.0 FS35X6.35X2 FS84
32.0 16.0 1.0 FS83 FS83
32.0 15.0 2.0 FS32X15X2 FS61
32.0 15.0 1.0 FS32X15X1 FS19
32.0 15.0 0.7 FS32X15X7 FS18
32.0 15.0 0.7 FS18P FS18P
32.0 15.0 0.7 FS32X15X7PU
32.0 14.0 0.5 FS32X14X.5
32.0 12.7 1.0 FS32X12.7X1 FS38
32.0 12.7 0.7 FS32X12.7X7 FS17
32.0 12.7 0.7 FS17P FS17P
32.0 12.7 0.5 FS32X12.7X5 FS16
32.0 11.0 1.0 FS32X11X1 FS15
32.0 11.0 0.7 FS32X11X7 FS14
32.0 9.5 1.5 FS32X9.5X15
32.0 9.5 1.0 FS32X9.5X1 FS13
32.0 9.5 0.7 FS32X9.5X7 FS12
32.0 5.0 1.0 FS32X5X1 FS80
32.0 5.0 0.7 FS32X5X7 FS85
30.0 15.0 1.0 FS30X15X1
30.0 15.0 0.7 FS30X15X7 FS11
30.0 15.0 0.7 FS11P FS11P
30.0 15.0 0.5 FS30X15X5
30.0 12.7 2.0 FS30X12.7X2
30.0 12.7 1.0 FS30X12.7X1 FS54
30.0 12.7 0.7 FS30X12.7X7 FS10
30.0 12.7 0.7 FS10P FS10P
30.0 12.7 0.5 FS30X12.7X5 FS53
30.0 11.0 0.7 FS30X11X7
30.0 9.3 0.5 FS30X9.3X5
30.0 6.4 0.7 FS30X6.35X7
30.0 5.0 0.7 FS30X5X7 FS07
29.0 11.0 0.7 FS29X11X7
28.0 12.7 1.0 FS28X12.7X1 FS37
28.0 12.7 0.7 FS28X12.7X0.7 FS93
28.0 12.7 0.5 FS28X12.7X5 FS50
28.0 11.0 0.7 FS28X11X7
28.0 9.5 0.7 FS28X9.5X7
DURASUCKER RUBBER SUCKER
2A - 57
FLAT SUCKER STANDARD SIZES
OD mm ID mm Thick mm New ref. Old ref.
28.0 8.0 0.7 FS28X8X7
28.0 6.4 2.0 FS28X6.35X2
28.0 6.4 1.5 FS28X6.35X15
28.0 6.4 1.0 FS28X6.35X1 FS49
28.0 6.4 0.7 FS28X6.35X7 FS77
28.0 6.4 0.5 FS28X6.35X5 FS91
27.0 12.7 0.5 FS27X12.7X5
27.0 9.5 1.0 FS27X9.5X1 FS60
27.0 8.0 2.0 FS27X8X2
27.0 6.4 2.0 FS27X6.35X2 FS36
27.0 6.4 1.0 FS27X6.35X1 FS62
27.0 6.4 0.7 FS27X6.35X7
27.0 5.0 0.7 FS27X5X7
27.0 3.2 1.6 FS64 FS64
27.0 3.0 1.0 FS27X3X1 FS40
27.0 3.0 0.5 FS27X3X5 FS45
26.0 6.4 1.5 FS26X6.35X15
25.4 12.7 0.7 FS25.4X12.7X7 FS35
25.4 11.0 0.7 FS25.4X11X7
25.4 9.5 2.0 FS25.4X9.5X2 FS90
25.4 9.5 1.5 FS25.4X9.5X15 FS48
25.4 9.5 1.0 FS25.4X9.5X1 FS09
25.4 9.5 0.7 FS25.4X9.5X7 FS32
25.4 9.5 0.7 FS32P FS32P
25.4 9.5 0.5 FS25X9.5X5 FS65
25.4 8.0 1.5 FS25.4X8X15
25.4 8.0 1.0 FS25.4X8X1 FS95
25.4 8.0 0.5 FS25.4X8X5 FS98
25.4 6.4 2.0 FS25.4X6.35X2 FS97
25.4 6.4 1.5 FS25.4X6.35X15
25.4 6.4 1.0 FS25.4X6.35X1 FS33
25.4 6.4 0.5 FS25.4X6.35X5 FS46
25.4 5.0 2.0 FS25.4X5X2 FS42
25.4 5.0 1.0 FS25.4X5X1 FS41
25.4 5.0 0.7 FS25.4X5X7 FS39
25.4 3.2 1.6 FS102 FS102
25.0 10.0 0.7 FS25X10X7
24.0 12.7 0.7 FS24X12.7X7 FS93
24.0 9.5 0.7 FS24X9.5X7 FS08
24.0 8.0 0.5 FS24X8X5
24.0 6.4 2.0 FS24X6.35X2 FS76
OD mm ID mm Thick mm New ref. Old ref.
24.0 6.4 1.0 FS24X6.35X1 FS75
24.0 5.0 1.5 FS24X5X15 FS96
24.0 5.0 0.5 FS24X5X5 FS92
23.0 6.0 2.0 FS43 FS43
22.0 8.0 2.0 FS22X8X2
22.0 8.0 1.0 FS22X8X1 FS78
22.0 6.4 2.0 FS22X6.35X2 FS43
22.0 6.4 1.5 FS22X6.35X15
22.0 5.0 1.5 FS22X5X15
22.0 5.0 1.0 FS22X5X1 FS66
22.0 5.0 0.5 FS22X5X5 FS94
22.0 3.0 1.5 FS22X3X15 FS06
22.0 3.0 1.0 FS22X3X1
22.0 3.0 0.7 FS22X3X7 FS67
22.0 2.0 1.0 FS22X2X1
20.7 7.9 0.5 FS101 FS101
20.6 4.8 0.8 FS07 FS07
20.0 9.5 0.7 FS20X9.5X7
20.0 3.0 2.0 FS20X3X2
20.0 3.0 1.5 FS20X3X15
20.0 3.0 1.0 FS20X3X1
20.0 3.0 0.7 FS20X3X7
19.0 6.4 0.7 FS19X6.35X7 FS100
19.0 5.0 1.0 FS19X5X1 FS44
19.0 4.0 0.7 FS19X4X7
19.0 3.0 1.0 FS19X3X1 FS74
19.0 3.0 0.7 FS19X3X7
19.0 3.0 0.5 FS19X3X5 FS73
19.0 1.6 1.0 FS19X1.6X1 FS03
19.0 1.6 0.7 FS19X1.6X7 FS02
18.0 3.0 0.7 FS18X3X7 FS05
16.0 1.6 0.7 FS16X1.6X7 FS04
15.0 3.0 0.5 FS72 FS72
12.7 1.6 1.0 FS12.7X1.6X1 FS01
2A - 58
FLAT SUCKER STANDARD SIZES
RUBBER SUCKER          DURASUCKER